
 

2024-2025 Accountability Work Group Membership 
 

Member Name Role and Affiliation Geographic 
Representation E‐mail 

Bahna, David District Administrator, Adams 12 Five Star Schools Metro Area bah009439@adams12.org 

Cabrera, Courtney Parent, Estes Park R-3 North Central courtney.cabrera@bvsd.org 

Cody, Marsha Superintendent, Brush RE-2(J) North Central  m.cody@brushschools.org 

Daigler, Maegan District Administrator, Sheridan 2  Metro Area mdaigler@ssd2.org 

Dehn, Tiffany District Administrator, Pueblo City 60  Pikes Peak tiffany.dehn@pueblo60.org 

Dickhoner, Brenda President, Ready Colorado Statewide brenda@readycolo.org 

Houck, Justin District Administrator, Jefferson County R-1 Metro Area justin.houck@jeffco.k12.co.us 

Hudak, Evie Member, Advocates for Public Education Policy Statewide evierhudak@gmail.com 

Jensen, Jenni/Silva, Kim District Administrator, Greeley 6 Northeast 
jjensen1@greeleyschools.org/ 
ksilva@greeleyschools.org 

Johnson, Theodore District Administrator, Pueblo City 60  Pikes Peak theodore.johnson@pueblod60.org 

Khaliqi, David District Administrator, Colorado Springs 11 Pikes Peak david.khaliqi@d11.org 

Lokey, Todd Superintendent, Ouray R-1 West Central tlokey@ourayschool.org 

Mansheim, Maddie Principal, Centennial R-1 Southwest mmansheim@southconejos.com 

Marks, Ryan District Administrator, Charter School Institute Statewide ryanmarks@csi.state.co.us 

Patterson, Jolynn District Administrator, Academy 20  Pikes Peak jolynn.patterson@asd20.org 

Paxton, Wes CASE/District Administrator, Jefferson County R-1 Statewide wesley.paxton@jeffco.k12.co.us 

Waddick, Liz Colorado Education Association Statewide lwaddick@coloradoea.org 

Westfall, Jason Director, East Central BOCES Northeast jasonw@ecboces.org 

Whetstine, Amber Superintendent, Lewis-Palmer 38 Pikes Peak awhetstine@lewispalmer.org 

Yates, Lisa Superintendent, Buena Vista R-31 Northwest lyates@bvschools.org 

Yennie, Jubal Colorado Association of School Boards Statewide jyennie@casb.org 

 
For questions regarding the Accountability Working Group please contact accountability@cde.state.co.us 
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